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List of Holidays to be observed in PM SHRI KV AFS Mohanbari during 2025

LIST OF GAZETTED/ RESTRICTED HOLIDAY

Sl.no HOLIDAY DATE DAY REMARKS
1. MAGH BIHU/MAKAR SANKRANTI 14.01.2025 Tuesday GH
2 REPUBLIC DAY 26.01.2025 Sunday GH
c 3 Holi 14.03.2025 Friday RH*
4, ID-UL-FITR 31.03.2025 Monday GH
5. MAHAVIR JAYANTHI 10.04.2025 Thursday GH
6. VAISAKHADI/ BAHAG BIHU 15.04.2025 Tuesday GH
T GOOD FRIDAY 18.04. 2025 Friday GH
8. BUDHA PURNIMA 12.05. 2025 Monday GH
9. ID-UL-ZUHA(BAKRID) 07.06.2025 Saturday GH
10. | MUHARRAM 06.07.2025 Sunday GH
11. | INDEPENDENCE DAY 15.08.2025 Friday GH
12. | Ganesh Chaturthi 27.08.2025 Wednesday | RH*
13. | ID-E-MILA 05.09.2025 Friday GH
14. | DUSSEHRA(MAHANAVMI) 01.10.2025 Wednesday | GH
15. | MAHATMA GANDHI'S BIRTHDAY 02.10.2025 Thursday GH
16. | DUSSEHRA 02.10.202S Thursday GH
17. | DIWALI(DEEPAVALI) 20.10.2025 Monday GH
18. | GOVARDHAN POOQOJA 22.10.2025 Wednesday | RH*
19. | BHAI DAUJ 23.10.2025 Thursday RH*
20. | CHHAT PUJA 28-10-2025 Tuesday RH*
21. | GURU NANAK'S BIRTHDAY 05.11.2025 Wednesday | GH
22. | GURU TEG BAHADUR’S MARTYRDOM « 24-11-2025 Monday RH*
DAY

23. | CHRISTMAS DAY 25.12.2025 Thursday GH
24, | ANNUAL DAY/ANNUAL SPORTS DAY RH* will be declared later
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Summer Vacations/ Autumn Break/ Winter Break: To be notified by KVS(HQ), New Delhi.
Committee Members:

Mr. Anurag Sihara, PGT Hindi
Mrs. Divya M S, PGT CS

Mrs. Kabita Handique, TGT/Scjence

Mr. Amandeep SM PRT
Mr. Bolin Dutta, §SA

b

Mr. Rajeshwar Langthasa

Aot
ﬁmﬁzﬁ)r‘%ﬂg{ﬂ _*1‘_ Vi
. i Shei Kendiife =)
B S e[ VW I BETF D
¥l - ; :
e ‘gw. & eymfAlr F -
~ - :%h::‘.(’_"" Monanost! A1 [ heent

o il e
| = oaaf &)/
s -{"‘i“.’.-‘t- 1




